Cylindrical threaded sleeves
Steel or stainless steel MCL
-   Cylindrical sleeves, through threaded
-  Suitable for joining threaded bars
- Materials:
Zn3-5BL galvanised steel S300PB
Stainless steel 303
-  Sold by the packet
LØD
ØT
*Depending of availability - Dimensions in mm
Qty Price per packet
Part number Thread per 1 to 4
Steel Stainless steel ØT L ØD packet Steel S/steel Steel S/steel
MCL4-15/B - M4 15 7 20 4 - 4,55 F -
MCL4-20/B - M4 20 7 20 4 - 4,83 F -
- MCL5-15/SS/B M5 15 8 20 - 4 - 23,87 F
MCL5-20/B - M5 20 8 20 4 - 4,93 F -
MCL5-25/B - M5 25 8 20 4 - 5,31 F -
MCL6-10/B MCL6-10/SS/B M6 10 10 20 4 4 4,15 F 20,60 F
MCL6-15/B - M6 15 10 20 - - 4,55 F -
MCL6-20/B MCL6-20/SS/B M6 20 10 20 4 4 5,12 F 25,02 F
MCL6-25/B MCL6-25/SS/B M6 25 10 20 4 4 5,50 F 30,30 F
MCL6-30/B MCL6-30/SS/B M6 30 10 20 4 4 6,27 F 35,40 F
MCL6-35/B - M6 35 10 20 4 - 7,81 F -
MCL6-40/B - M6 40 10 20 4 - 8,30 F -
MCL6-50/B - M6 50 10 20 4 - 14,73 F -
MCL8-15/B - M8 15 11 20 4 - 5,12 F -
MCL8-20/B MCL8-20/SS/B M8 20 11 20 - 4 5,50 F 32,99 F
MCL8-25/B MCL8-25/SS/B M8 25 11 20 4 - 5,88 F 35,40 F
MCL8-30/B MCL8-30/SS/B M8 30 11 20 4 4 6,47 F 43,17 F
MCL8-35/B MCL8-35/SS/B M8 35 11 20 - - 8,68 F 46,93 F
MCL8-40/B MCL8-40/SS/B M8 40 11 20 4 - 9,26 F 52,71 F
MCL8-50/B MCL8-50/SS/B M8 50 11 20 4 4 14,92 F 65,96 F
MCL10-20/B MCL10-20/SS/B M10 20 13 20 4 - 6,95 F 41,18 F
MCL10-25/B MCL10-25/SS/B M10 25 13 20 - 4 8,11 F 51,06 F
MCL10-30/B MCL10-30/SS/B M10 30 13 20 - - 8,68 F 60,58 F
MCL10-35/B - M10 35 13 20 - - 10,22 F -
MCL10-40/B MCL10-40/SS/B M10 40 13 20 - 4 11,75 F 71,82 F
MCL10-50/B MCL10-50/SS/B M10 50 13 20 - 4 17,90 F 89,50 F
MCL10-60/B - M10 60 13 20 - - 21,83 F -
MCL12-20/B - M12 20 15 20 4 - 9,84 F -
MCL12-25/B - M12 25 15 20 - - 10,81 F -
MCL12-30/B MCL12-30/SS/B M12 30 15 20 - 4 12,24 F 80,46 F
MCL12-35/B - M12 35 15 20 - - 14,34 F -
MCL12-40/B MCL12-40/SS/B M12 40 15 20 - - 15,80 F 93,08 F
MCL12-50/B MCL12-50/SS/B M12 50 15 20 - - 24,26 F 103,92 F
MCL12-60/B - M12 60 15 20 - - 30,80 F -
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
No. packets 1+ 5+ 20+ 50+
Discounts List -5% -10% On request